
Communities, Housing and Infrastructure  

Communities, Housing and Infrastructure (CH&I) is responsible for a broad range of 
services that the Council provides to those who live, work, visit and invest in the City 
of Aberdeen. 

The Directorate brings together teams and individuals in order to support the 
development of enhanced strategic planning capability and improved joined-up 
operational practices. 

 

 

Structure Chart 

 

 

  

 

 

  



Name  Email  Telephone 
Number  

Bernadette Marjoram bmarjoram@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3899 

Elisabeth Manners emanners@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3969 

Allison Cooper acooper@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3859 

Derek McGowan demcgowan@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2226 

Neil Carnegie ncarnegie@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2942 

Edward Thomas ethomas@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3127 

Carole Jackson cjackson@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2057 

John Quinn jquinn@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3363 

Stephen Booth stbooth@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2675 

Mark Reilly mareilly@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3096 

Steven Shaw stevens@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 489723 

Mike Cheyne mcheyne@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2984 

William Whyte wilwhyte@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 489312 

Peter Lawrence plawrence@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 489331 

Eric Owens eowens@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3133 

John Wilson johnw@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 258406 

Pauline Wilkinson pwilkinson@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2659 

Richard Sweetnam rsweetnam@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2662 

Matt Lockley mlockley@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2940 

Jamie Coventry jcoventry@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2491 

Andrew Win andrewwin@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3060 

Dawn Shultz  dshultz@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2767 

Michael Hearns mhearns@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2476 
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